



## Artículos incluidos en este lote:

Material	Descripción	Notas	Cantidad	Precio + IVA Unitario	Total Con IVA
SE0030010P	SUBENSAMBLE DE CUADRO	ST90	17	\$ 390.63	\$ 6,640.64
SE0030004P	CUADRO TUBULAR ACERO	VITALIA 125	8	\$ 461.00	\$ 3,688.03
SE0030046P	CUADRO TUBULAR ACERO	D125	1	\$ 409.81	\$ 409.81
SECUAT110P	SUBENSAMBLE CUADRO	AT110	13	\$ 265.01	\$ 3,445.08
SCUBWS175P	SUBENSAMBLE CUADRO	WS175	1	\$ 483.82	\$ 483.82
SE0030009P	SUBENSAMBLE CUADRO	FT200 AMARILLA	14	\$ 484.94	\$ 6,789.11
SCUBCS125P	SUBENSAMBLE CUADRO	CS125, XS125	9	\$ 423.32	\$ 3,809.86

Total	\$ 25,266.35
<b>Total Redondeado</b>	<b>\$ 25,300.00</b>